
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2022-23 
 

Autumn Term 
 
Thursday 1st September INSET day 
Friday 2nd September INSET day 
Monday 5th September School opens for Autumn term 
Friday 21st October  School closes for half term 
 
Monday 31st October School re-opens 
Friday 16th December School closes for Christmas 
 
Spring Term 
 
Tuesday 3rd January School Opens for Spring Term 
Friday 10th February School closes for half term 
 
Monday 20th February School re-opens 
Tuesday 4th April  School closes for Easter 
 
 
Summer Term 
 
Monday 17th April  School Opens for Summer Term 
Monday 1st May  May Day Bank Holiday 
Friday 26th May  School closes for half term 
Wednesday 7th June INSET day 
Thursday 8th June  INSET day 
Friday 9th June  INSET day 
 
Monday 12th June  School reopens 
Friday 21st July  School closes for Summer 
 

 

 

 

2022/2023 

Church Road 

Weeton 

Preston 

PR4 3WD 

01253 836280 

Headteacher – Mrs L Patterson 

head@weeton-st-michaels.lancs.sch.uk 
Living and learning through Faith, Hope and Love. 


